Tel: +86-773-8990122/18607733834 Fax: +86-773-8990122 Web: www.glhcoptical.com HC-CWDM202502FY1.1 Page.1
CWDM 单器件
Features
Low insertion loss
Low PDL
High channel isolation
Excellent environmental reliability
Applications

Φ5.5×38 mm
Φ4.0×25 mm
Ordering Information ： HC-CWDM-A-B-C-D-E
A B C D E
Channel Center Wavelength Tube Type Fiber Length
(Include connector) Connector Dimension
Txxxx: xxxxnm
(xxxx =Channel Center
Wavelength)
eg. T1470: 1470nm
25:250um
90:900um
X: Others
05: 0.5m±0.05m
10: 1.0m±0.05m
15: 1.5m±0.05m
X: Others
OO:None
FP: FC/PC
FA: FC/APC
SP: SC/PC
SA: SC/APC
STP: ST/PC
LP: LC/PC
LA: LC/APC
X: Others
5538: Φ5.5×38mm
4025: Φ4.0×25mm
X: Others